Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery Reserve Price and EMD Date & Time of

the Auction

H O M E F I N A N C E

Date & Time of the Inspection: 04-04-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date: 21-02-2025

Ganesh Mahadev Rajoli
(Borrower)

Sheetal Ganesh Rajoli
(Co-borrower)

Rs. 12,44,527.01/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Forty
Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Seven and

one Paisa Only) as on 21.03.2025 + Further
Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses for Lan no.

LMUMSTL0000039637

Rs. 21,42,800/- (Rupees Twenty One
Lakhs Forty two Thousand Eight Hundred

Only) Earnest Money Deposit:- Rs.
2,14,280/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fourteen

Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Only)

06-05-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Residential Flat No.211 on 2nd Floor in “C” Wing, in the building known as
“MATOSHREE NAGAR”, which is lying & Constructed on N.A.